Saginaw Valley State University
Boys Indoor Track Meet - DIVISION 1

Friday, March 24, 2006

Ryder Center - University Center, Mich.

Event
Shot Put
1. Ken Lamarre

2. Cameron Freeman

3. Joseph Voiles
4. Greg Hanson
5. Chris Halm

6. Josh Gibbons
7. Matt Allot

8. Pat Dochenetz

Long Jump

1. Zach Nichols

2. Kidwtis Bell
3.lan Deming

4. Matt Wasalaski
5. Erik Thompson
6. Marcus Luke

7. Mike Howard
8. Marcus Smith

High Jump

1. Zach Nichols
2. Morris Klien
3. Kevin Luce
4. Luke Spitzley
5. Andie Ollie

6. Keith Dixson
7. Russell Tippit
8. Jay Barta

Pole Vault

1. Brandon Schramn

2. Trevor Pichiotino
3. Randy Rusaw

4. Chance Hardin
5. Zane Stenz

6. Kent Frantz

7. Jeff Nichols

3200m Run
1. Evan Lisull

Club Name

Alpena

Owosso

Grand Blanc
BCC

Bay City Western
Flushing
Brighton

Grand Blanc

Brighton
BCC

Grand Ledge
Brighton
Clarkston
Holly

Alpena
grand Blanc

Brighton

Grand Blanc
Howell

Grand Ledge
Holly
Carmen-Ainsworth
Grand Ledge
Flushing

Ann Arbor
Bay City West.
Holly

BCC

Alpena
Alpena

Grand Blanc

Ann Arbor

Time/Distance

49'11/2"
a7'4"
47'3 1/2"
44'11/2"
43'1/2"
42'5"
42'21/2"
42'

20 3.75
193

19 2.5
192

19 11\2
18 10.75
18 7.5
187

6'51/2"
6'0"
6'0"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"

12
11'6"
11'6"
11'6"
11'0"
11
11

10:00.41



. Steven Marciakowski
. Kenny Wall

. Pablo Ruiz

. Justin Flegel

. Derek Shortt

. Blane Bowen

. Alex Itkin
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3200 Relay

1. Howell

2. Grand Ledge

3. Flushing

4. Carmen Ainsworth
5. Bay City West.

6. Grand Blanc

7. Clarkston

8. Brighton

60 Meter Hurdles
1. Dante Turner
2. Marcus Smith
3. Chris Lasher
4. Kevin Luze

5. Mike Stender
6. Nathan Musch
7. Brad Gale

8. Thad Wilson

60 Meter Dash

1. Mark Ingram

2. Zach Lane

3. Tyjuan Jones

4. Jahmar Rashade
5. Lance Smith

6. Erick Thompson
7. Greg Knappe

8. Darryl Daoust

400 Meter Dash

1. Anthony Alexander
2. K'len Morris

3. John Dyer

4. Jason Kline

5. Zach Nicholas

6. Jack Coleman

7. Tyler Sharette

8. John Ringlein

800 Meter Dash

Howell
Flushing

Bay City West.

GL

Brighton
Grand Blanc
Ann Arbor

Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
Grand Ledge
Howell
Alpena

Ann Arbor
Clarkston
Ann Arbor

Grand Blanc
Howell
Carmen
Carmen
Grand Blanc
Clarkston
Clarkston
Alpena

Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
Grand Ledge
Flushing
Brighton
Holly
Clarkston
Howell

10:10.95
10:14.71
10:23.12
10:29.92
10:32.17
10:32.93
10:35.32

8:43.31
8:43.36
8:43.65
8:50.14
8:50.98
8:53.32
9:03.26
9:15.25

8.57
8.61
8.66
8.71
8.83
8.97
9.09
9.20

1.27
7.39
741
7.46
7.48
7.52
7.53
7.65

52.25
52.27
52.90
53.93
54.14
56.33
56.95
57.06



. Ryan Garland
.Ramm

. Ryan Wiley

. Eric Krieg

. Evan Lisull

. Zac Ruic

. Nick Phelen

. Chris Bowerbank
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1600 Meter Run

1. David May

2. Kurt Marth

3. Steven Marcinkowski
4. Jason Leiby

5. Nick Wallac

6. Travis Hughes

7. Kenny Wall

8. Adam McFarlane

1600 Meter Relay
. Grand Blanc

. Clarkston

. Howell

. Grand Ledge
Carmen

. Flushing

. Brighton

. Alpena
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800 Meter Relay

. Grand Blanc

. Bay City Central
. Clarkston

. Howell

. Carmen

. Grand Ledge

. Flushing

. Huron
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Final Meet Standings
. Grand Blanc

. Grand Ledge

. Howell

. Brighton

. Flushing

. Ann Arbor Huron

. Clarkston

. Carman Ainsworth
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Grand Blanc
Grand Ledge
Brighton
Brighton
Huron
Western
Grand Ledge
Huron

Flushing

Holly

Howell

Grand Ledge
Huron

Howell

Flushing

Bay City Western

1:35.19
1:37.61
1:39.22
1:39.60
1:40.05
1:40.91
1:41.79
1:42.01

Final Meet Scores
103.5

60.5

58

48

38

35

29

27

2:05.72
2:06.91
2:09.13
2:10.33
2:11.16
2:13.54
2:14.04
2:14.60

4:40.77
4:47.43
4:50.74
4:54.27
4:56.09
4:58.02
4:58.32
4:58.59

3:36.28
3:42.26
3:43.20
3:44.40
3:44.63
3:44.67
3:46.21
3:49.69



9. Bay City Central
10. Bay City Western
10. Alpena

12. Holly

13. Owosso



